
Caribbean Brethren Conference 2017- Participants List

Last Name First Name Country E-mail Address

Phillip Rosvelt Anguilla bethanygospelhall@yahoo.com

Edwards Joy Antigua edwardsjoy1@live.com

Edwards Samuel Antigua Sammy.edwards@gmail.com 

Brathwaite Joel Barbados Joel_brath@hotmail.com

Catwell Sylvan Barbados catwells@hotmail.com

Downes Sandra Barbados sssdownes@hotmail.com

Downes Samantha Barbados sssdownes@hotmail.com

Elliott Ralph Barbados ralph107@hotmail.com

Eversley Kyle Barbados keversley@hotmail.com

Haynes Cheryl Barbados kingsland271@hotmail.com

Maynard Ruth Barbados …

Morgan Pauline Barbados sweetp574@hotmail.com

Millar Kenneth Barbados kennysa1113@yahoo.com

Rayner Charles Bermuda clrayn@logic.bm

Vernege Murien Grenada mnvernege@hotmail.com

Adolph Jenny Guyana jamaulchesney32@gmail.com

Adolph  Koressa Guyana praisehim17@yahoo.com

Alsopp Niomi Guyana standingwithgod@yahoo.com

Benjamin Simon Guyana mtucksgy@gmail.com

Boodie Stanley Guyana stanleycharis17@gmail.com

David Adrian Guyana adriandavid89@yahoo.com

Gittens Marcia Guyana gittensmarcia@hotmail.com

Glen Shelda Guyana chanelle.stacy.ross@gmail.com

Grant Jevaughn Guyana quacygrant@gmail.com

Henry Lorna Guyana henrylorna@yahoo.com

Heywood David Guyana davidheywood3@hotmail.com

Heywood Claudia Guyana ctheresa21@hotmail.com

Heywood Loris Guyana ctheresa21@hotmail.com

Newton Terry Guyana pastornewton64@gmail.com

Osborne James Guyana Jamesosborne556@yahoo.com

Prescott Darren Guyana Davoprescott@gmail.com

Ross Chanelle Guyana chanelle.stacy.ross@gmail.com

Success Samantha Guyana fionasuccess@yahoo.com

Thomas Latifah Guyana latifahthomas18_1997@yahoo.com

Thomas Lloyd Guyana habenthomas2002@gmail.com

Thompson Susanna Guyana susanna24thompson@gmail.com

Tucker Myron Guyana mtucksgy@gmail.com

Vijayakumar Nuthalapaty India nvijayakumar5@gmail.com

Bain Brendan Jamaica medical.educational2015@gmail.com

Bain Pauline Jamaica pm.bain.15@gmail.com

Clacken Oneil Jamaica oneilclacken@yahoo.com

Cooke Lloyd Jamaica lcookemia@gmail.com

Corbin David Jamaica daunacor@gmail.com

Corbin Launa Jamaica daunacor@gmail.com

Daley Tasesia Jamaica Tassydaley@gmail.com

Fisher Anya-Kaye Jamaica anyafisher90@gmail.com

Henry David Jamaica davidhenry@swallowfieldchapel.org

Lowers Sandre Jamaica sandre_lowers@hotmail.com

Mitchell Barbara Jamaica barb_diva@hotmail.com

Palmer Clara Jamaica fortangel47@yahoo.com

Palmer Jeremy Jamaica fortangel47@yahoo.com

Palmer Jade Jamaica fortangel47@yahoo.com

1



Caribbean Brethren Conference 2017- Participants List

Last Name First Name Country E-mail Address

Romans Conrad Jamaica sirromans@yahoo.com

Romans Elaine Jamaica veb09@yahoo.com 

Scharschmidt Carl Jamaica carlschar3@gmail.com

Scharschmidt Rosalee Jamaica scharrosy@gmail.com

Simpson Lenora Jamaica taragirl1@yahoo.com

Thompson Patricia Jamaica pt_patricia@yahoo.com

Whyte Lorna Jamaica pt_patricia@yahoo.com

Simpson Jason Jamaica jalesh3fam@yahoo.com

Vital Kenty St Lucia Kenleesam@hotmail.com

Chapman Warrington St. Croix, USVI wchman1@hotmail.com  

emmanuelgospelchapl@gmail.com

Gibson Frederick St. Croix, USVI emmanuelgospelchapl@gmail.com

Mathurin Joan St. Croix, USVI jsgmathurin@gmail.com

Claxton Ralda St. Kitts & Nevis rclaxton1@hotmail.com

Claxton Marilyn St. Kitts & Nevis marilynclaxton@hotmail.com

Collins Stephanie St. Kitts & Nevis emmorton15@hotmail.com

Cotton Aalysha St. Kitts & Nevis aalyshacotton7@gmail.com

Cotton Alyssa St. Kitts & Nevis alyssalcotton04@gmail.com

Davis Ashton St. Kitts & Nevis petrol_davis@hotmail.com

Evelyn Anthony St. Kitts & Nevis anthonyeevelyn@gmail.com

Hanley Carla St. Kitts & Nevis Carla.hanley@hotmail.com

Hazel Avril St. Kitts & Nevis avwilkin@gmail.com

Morton Eric St. Kitts & Nevis emmorton15@hotmail.com

O'Flaherty Glenville St. Kitts & Nevis glenvers@hotmail.com

Warde Avenelle St. Kitts & Nevis aveywar@hotmail.com

Burke Brian St. Vincent & The Grenadines cbsi_ktown@hotmail.com

Charles Leonard St. Vincent & The Grenadines jean_m_charles@hotmail.com

Charles Jean St. Vincent & The Grenadines jean_m_charles@hotmail.com

Cuffy Kenrick St. Vincent & The Grenadines kenrickicuffy@hotmail.com

Gilbert Clari St. Vincent & The Grenadines Gilly241@gmail.com

Hamilton Fezel St. Vincent & The Grenadines Fezelhamilton@gmail.com 

Jacobs Gertrude St. Vincent & The Grenadines gertrudejacobs@hotmail.com

Jones Lorene St. Vincent & The Grenadines hollyyaslove@hotmail.com

Lorraine Kalique St. Vincent & The Grenadines kaliquelorraine@gmail.com

Marshall Hadyn St. Vincent & The Grenadines hadynmarshall@yahoo.com

Marshall Jennifer St. Vincent & The Grenadines jenmarssvg@hotmail.com

Marshall Ruth-Ann St. Vincent & The Grenadines marshall.ruthann@gmail.com

Marshall-Thompson Jo-Ann St. Vincent & The Grenadines jogozo88@hotmail.com; jo-

ann.marshall@svgcc.vc

Osment Camron St. Vincent & The Grenadines kingoz100.co@gmail.com

Phillips Kevin St. Vincent & The Grenadines razor1012@live.com

Pompey Peter St. Vincent & The Grenadines pedropomps5@hotmail.com

Quammie  Raymond  St. Vincent & The Grenadines Raymondville31@gmail.com  

Thomas Leroy St. Vincent & The Grenadines giftonthomas@gmail.com 

hollyyaslove@hotmail.com

Jackson Ebbie The Bahamas ebbiejuan60@hotmail.com

King Dwight The Bahamas bradley@coralwave.com

Knowles Kevin The Bahamas gomad@coralwave.com 

Lightbourne Marcel The Bahamas marclnn@hotmail.com

Moncur Dwight The Bahamas augustusmoncur@yahoo.com

Shearer Ron The Bahamas shearerron@gmail.com
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Aberdeen Kenneisha Trinidad & Tobago blest2bless@hotmail.com

Aberdeen Andrew Trinidad & Tobago a.aberdeen@gmail.com

Aberdeen Reuel Trinidad & Tobago mrraberdeen@yahoo.com

Aberdeen Barry Trinidad & Tobago barryaberdeen@gmail.com

Aberdeen Jameelia Trinidad & Tobago jamee.bartholomew@gmail.com

Alexander Adrian Trinidad & Tobago info@curbcrime.org

Antoine Jessica Trinidad & Tobago queenjess2063@yahoo.com 

Archer Sheila Trinidad & Tobago hyacinth.cleveland@gmail.com

Baird Laurel Trinidad & Tobago nevi70@hotmail.com

Baird Neville Trinidad & Tobago nevi70@hotmail.com

Barton Jacqueline Trinidad & Tobago bartonjacquelinebarbara@gmail.com

Barton Benjamin Trinidad & Tobago lysben@aol.com

Barton Lystra Trinidad & Tobago lysben@aol.com

Barton-Williams Floretta Trinidad & Tobago edwinflobarton@hotmail.com

Best Terry Trinidad & Tobago …

Blackman Catherine Trinidad & Tobago blackman.catherine@gmail.com

Bon Aileen Trinidad & Tobago splendiferous83@yahoo.com

Broomes Dorcas Trinidad & Tobago dorcasbroomes@gmail.com 

Brown Lydia Trinidad & Tobago rcolours@gmail.com

Brown Rae-Ann Trinidad & Tobago rodney203@gmail.com

Brown Rodney Trinidad & Tobago rodney203@gmail.com

Brown Shenelle Trinidad & Tobago shenelle_777@hotmail.co.uk

Bruno Tessa Trinidad & Tobago Brunotessa74@gmail.com

Bunbury Lana Trinidad & Tobago alisonbunbury@hotmail.com

Bunbury Charles Trinidad & Tobago alisonbunbury@hotmail.com

Butler Sharon Trinidad & Tobago sharon.cafeteria@gmail.com

Cain Ruth Trinidad & Tobago …

Caines Gilma Trinidad & Tobago cgcaines54@hotmail.com

Campbell Joash Trinidad & Tobago campbell.joash@gmail.com

Castillo Tiffany Trinidad & Tobago tiffany.castillo18@gmail.com

Castillo Naomi Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Celestine Ingrid Trinidad & Tobago ingrid637@gmail.com

Chietan Silvia Trinidad & Tobago efrancisny@hotmail.com

Cleveland Carlisle Trinidad & Tobago carlislecleveland@gmail.com

Cleveland Lydia Trinidad & Tobago teddyrue_fifoe@yahoo.com

Cleveland Charlene Trinidad & Tobago teddyrue_fifoe@yahoo.com

Cleveland Hyacinth Trinidad & Tobago hyacinth.cleveland@gmail.com

Coker Liselle Trinidad & Tobago liselleacoker@gmail.com

Coker Stephanie Trinidad & Tobago cokerstephanie@yahoo.com

Coker Walford Trinidad & Tobago walfordcokeris@gmail.com

Cook Henry Trinidad & Tobago henest77@gmail.com

Cook Esther Trinidad & Tobago henest77@gmail.com

Cook Samuel Trinidad & Tobago henest77@gmail.com

Cook Candace Trinidad & Tobago henest77@gmail.com

Corbin Alva Trinidad & Tobago alvacorbin@outlook.com

Corbin Evette Trinidad & Tobago alvacorbin@outlook.com 

Worrickesl69@gmail.com  

David Stephanie Trinidad & Tobago stephanie_david3@hotmail.com

David Alfred Trinidad & Tobago alfreddavid732@gmail.com

David-George Evelyn Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Derby Rachel Trinidad & Tobago Solomme101@hotmail.com

Dillon Elu Trinidad & Tobago adriandillon87@hotmail.com
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Dodds Cleveland Trinidad & Tobago mdpaul40@gmail.com

Dodds Lynette Trinidad & Tobago mdpaul40@gmail.com

Douglas Lionel Trinidad & Tobago ldouglas2013@gmail.com

Douglas Verne Trinidad & Tobago vwdouglas60@gmail.com

Douglas Maria Trinidad & Tobago vwdouglas60@gmail.com

Douglas Lenswayne Trinidad & Tobago divinejoy0@gmail.com 

Dowlath Harry Trinidad & Tobago hpdowlath@gmail.com

Dowlath Pauline Trinidad & Tobago paulinedowlath@gmail.com

Eckstein Rachel Trinidad & Tobago racheleckstein@msn.com

Eckstein David Trinidad & Tobago racheleckstein@msn.com

Eckstein Jonathan Trinidad & Tobago racheleckstein@msn.com

Eckstein Jeremy Trinidad & Tobago racheleckstein@msn.com

Edwards Jasmin Trinidad & Tobago jasminedwards@ymail.com

Edwards-Dyer Adanne Trinidad & Tobago adanne.dyer@gmail.com

Edwards-Dyer Abayomi Trinidad & Tobago abayomiedwardsdyer@yahoo.com

Edwards-Wescott Patricia Trinidad & Tobago parw1959@yahoo.com

Elcock Crystal Trinidad & Tobago caelcock@hotmail.com

Findlay Beresford Trinidad & Tobago fordlay2000@yahoo.com

Francis Elese Trinidad & Tobago efrancisny@hotmail.com

Francis David Trinidad & Tobago efrancisny@hotmail.com

Francis Petra Trinidad & Tobago efrancisny@hotmail.com

Frederick Stephen Trinidad & Tobago sirsfrederick@yahoo.com

Gangadeen Gabriel Trinidad & Tobago gabrielgangaden@yahoo.com

Gaskin Ulric Trinidad & Tobago parw1959@yahoo.com

George Jennifer Trinidad & Tobago jenny46jg@hotmail.com

George Roy Trinidad & Tobago rageorge49@hotmail.com

George Lloyd Trinidad & Tobago lloydmonicageorge@gmail.com

George Monica Trinidad & Tobago lloydmonicageorge@gmail.com

Gordon Ora Trinidad & Tobago oragordon412@yahoo.com

Graham Lois Trinidad & Tobago loisekg@hotmail.com

Grant De Vaughn Trinidad & Tobago heartful_bakey@hotmail.com

Grant Dennely Trinidad & Tobago Steppinguptosuccess@gmail.com

Grant-George Una Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Guy Noreen Trinidad & Tobago noreenguy54@gmail.com

Haggard Lawrence Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Haggard Annette Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Haynes Tyrese Trinidad & Tobago starboyhaynes123@gmail.com

Hebson Unica Trinidad & Tobago akeemhebson@hotmail.com

Hodge-Graham Teckler Trinidad & Tobago tecklergraham@yahoo.com

Holder Bevon Trinidad & Tobago bevihol@gmail.com

Howell Jewell Trinidad & Tobago jewellhowell561@gmail.com

Howell Cynthia Trinidad & Tobago jewellhowell561@gmail.com

Hyacinth Gabriel Trinidad & Tobago ghyacinth600@gmail.com

Hyacinth Gemma Trinidad & Tobago ghyacinth600@gmail.com

Isaac Davorn Trinidad & Tobago …

Jackson Cmarla Trinidad & Tobago Cmarlajackson121@gmail.com

Jacobs Lydia Trinidad & Tobago jacs8chag@yahoo.com

James Henry Trinidad & Tobago mrjames201@gmail.com

Jones Martin Trinidad & Tobago patricecgjones@gmail.com

Jones Cherryl Trinidad & Tobago patricecgjones@gmail.com

Joseph Joanna Trinidad & Tobago joseph.joanna20@yahoo.com
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Joseph Susan Trinidad & Tobago slendersue1@yahoo.com

Joseph Yvonne Trinidad & Tobago slendersue1@yahoo.com

Joslyn Leah Trinidad & Tobago ljoslyn@live.com

Joslyn Jonmarc Trinidad & Tobago jonmarc.joslyn@live.com

Joslyn Renae Trinidad & Tobago jonmarc.joslyn@live.com

Kennedy Shaniece Trinidad & Tobago Shaniece_kennedy11@yahoo.com 

Kent Phedora Trinidad & Tobago heartful_bakey@hotmail.com

Kirk Ancil Trinidad & Tobago awk2013@gmail.com 

Kirk Alana Trinidad & Tobago lana.dimples@hotmail.com 

Kirk Alina Trinidad & Tobago awk2013@gmail.com 

Lee Godwin Trinidad & Tobago Godwinlee6640@gmail.com

Lee Daniel Trinidad & Tobago leejdaniel@hotmail.com

Lee David Trinidad & Tobago leepeter1996@outlook.com

Lewis Deja Trinidad & Tobago Kimt6223@gmail.com

London Norrel Trinidad & Tobago nalondon2013@gmail.com

Lopez Joel Trinidad & Tobago jlo2882@hotmail.com

Louis Denisea Trinidad & Tobago denisealouis89@gmail.com

Lynch James Trinidad & Tobago trinicaptainveggie@hotmail.com

Mc Clean Jean Trinidad & Tobago jean.mcclean53@gmail.com

Mc Millan-Joslyn Deolinda Trinidad & Tobago deolindamarie@live.com

Mitchell Akida Trinidad & Tobago kida22@live.com 

Nedd Theophilus Trinidad & Tobago yourstrulybigbrothert@yahoo.com

Osborne Annette Trinidad & Tobago annette.osborne46@gmail.com

Osborne Robin Trinidad & Tobago robin.osborne3@gmail.com

Pantin Maureen Trinidad & Tobago deolindamarie@live.com

Patrick-Carrington Jane Trinidad & Tobago heartful_bakey@hotmail.com

Peters Courtney Trinidad & Tobago Courtney.peters47@gmail.com 

Peters Marva Trinidad & Tobago genette11@gmail.com

Pilgrim Lorna Trinidad & Tobago pilgrim_progress@hotmail.com

Pollard Esther Trinidad & Tobago estherpollard@yahoo.com

Prince Lydia Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Quildon Bissessar Jocelyn Trinidad & Tobago genette11@gmail.com

Rambarrose Jasood Trinidad & Tobago jlo2882@hotmail.com

Ramcharan Sumintra Trinidad & Tobago rruthann@hotmail.com

Ramoutar Ruthann Trinidad & Tobago rruthann@hotmail.com

Roberts Joycelyn Trinidad & Tobago joycelynroberts49@hotmail.com

Roberts Anthony Trinidad & Tobago afrob64@gmail.com

Roberts David Trinidad & Tobago robertsdavid944@yahoo.com

Roberts Patricia Trinidad & Tobago abigailroberts1@gmail.com

Roberts-Knights Phyllis Trinidad & Tobago phyllisknights@hotmail.com

Rowe Gillian Trinidad & Tobago gprowe@minfor.gov.gy

Small Tricia Trinidad & Tobago tricia1edwards@yahoo.com

Small Jerome Trinidad & Tobago small_jer@yahoo.com

Stewart Cordelia Trinidad & Tobago stewartcordelia@hotmail.com

Stewart Sinead Trinidad & Tobago readagirl@hotmail.com

Sutton Karen Trinidad & Tobago ksutton555@yahoo.com

Telesford Learie Trinidad & Tobago lawgard@gmail.com

Telesford Andrew Trinidad & Tobago eighty@cserv.co.tt

Telesford Cheryl Trinidad & Tobago cheryl@cserv.co.tt

Telesford Ariel Trinidad & Tobago eighty@cserv.co.tt

Telesford Zachary Trinidad & Tobago eighty@cserv.co.tt

Telesford Le-An Trinidad & Tobago eighty@csev.co.tt
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Thomas Alexander Trinidad & Tobago alexqnder@gmail.com

Thomas Cherisse Trinidad & Tobago cherissethomas24@gmail.com 

Thornhill Anthony Trinidad & Tobago anthorn1@gmail.com

Thornhill Bernadette Trinidad & Tobago anthorn1@gmail.com

Wescott Ronald Trinidad & Tobago parw1959@yahoo.com

Williams-Morson Inez Trinidad & Tobago …

Wiltshire Franklin Trinidad & Tobago delanowiltshire@hotmail.com

Worrick Eslan Trinidad & Tobago worrickesl69@gmail.com

Allen Duane United Kingdom allendna@yahoo.co.uk

Summerton Neil United Kingdom neil.summerton@btinternet.com

Belfon Eileen USA EILEEN.BELFON@OPD.NJ.GOV  

eileenbelfon@gmail.com                       

Corbin Rhoda USA rhocorbin@bellsouth.net

Duncan Gloria USA hadynmarshall@yahoo.com

Edwards Clyde USA Clydewed@yahoo.com

Edwards Barbara USA babhen@yahoo.com

Grant Irma USA roxtaylor15@gmail.com

Rhooms Carlton USA acrhooms.1@gmail.com 

Rhooms Ada USA acrhooms.1@gmail.com 

Thomas C. Adrian USA wannaruth@gmail.com

Warren Flora USA hadynmarshall@yahoo.com
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